

May 13, 2019

BSE Limited P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sirs,

<u>Reg.</u>: Intimation of loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that share certificate has been reported to be lost by the shareholder as stated below:

| Name & Folio No. | Certificate No. | Distinctive Nos. | No. of Shares |
|-------------------------|-----------------|-----------------------|---------------|
| Name: K. Venugopal Kini | 203054 | 136037616 - 136038575 | 960 |
| Folio No.: 5439 | | | |

The shareholder has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. We propose to issue Duplicate Share Certificate to the shareholder on receipt of the requisite documents.

We request you to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jubilant Life Sciences Limited

Rajiv Shah Company Secretary

A Jubilant Bhartia Company



Jubilant Life Sciences Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, UP, India Tel:+91 120 4361000 Fax:+91 120 4234895-96 www.jubl.com Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223, UP, India CIN : L24116UP1978PLC004624

HNU 187-1 II WARD SIJJA NAIK COMPO BEHIND SHANASHAGAM STORES EAST BLOCK ROAD KUNDAPUR ST620 mog. 7760225617

TO

VM IN WYOR

MIS ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LID UNIT: JUBILANT LIFE SCIENCE LID NEW DELHI - HOUSS-Dear sig

SUB .. REDOEST LETTER, TO ISSUE OUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE MY JUBILANT LIFE SCIENCE LTD FOLLO 5439 5000-203054 NOSHARES 960

3 am holder of share certificate NO203054 of JUBILANT LIFE SCIENCE LTD howing 960 Shary. Sime its share certificate of its co. i's lost / misplaced / NOT Traceble & request

gou to issue me duplicate share cestificate of JUBILANT LIFE SCIENCE LTD - Sime Shave to demant the cestibicate kingdly i'sshe Duphicate Share conficate at an early date and Dollar needful.

Thanking you

CENTED ON

1 T MAY 2019

yours feest fully TUL

(K-VENUCSOPAL KWI)